DSEG8600 Parallel Genset Controller with Integral Heater
Overview
The DSEG8600 is a parallel genset controller with integral heater designed for complex paralleling applications. The DSEG8600 can be configured to
provide paralleling for up to 4,032 generators on a single site and provides a wide range of high-end features for multiple application environments. The
module is configurable for use as a single-set controller, multi-set controller, mains (utility) controller or group controller.
Common Key Features
• 4 module applications in one product (single-set, multi-set,
mains (utility) and group)

E: sales@deepseaelectronics.com
W: www.deepseaelectronics.com
Deep Sea Electronics Ltd maintains a policy of continuous development and reserves the right to change
the details shown on this data sheet without prior notice. The contents are intended for guidance only.
Registered in England & Wales No.01319649
VAT No.316923457
Series Data Sheet
Related Products
DSEGenset®
DSEG8900 7” Colour Parallel Genset Controller G8900-01
DSEG8680 Bus Tie Controller G8680-01
DSEG8660 Mains (Utility) Controller G8660-01
DSEG8015 15” Panel PC with DSE SCADA G8015-01
DSEG0123 Analogue Load Share Lines Interface G0123-01
DSENet®
DSE2548 DSENet® LED Output Expansion Module 2548-01
DSE2170 DSENet®  RTD / Thermocouple Input & Analogue Output Expansion Module 2170-01
DSE2160 DSENet® Input / Output Expansion Module 2160-01
DSE2157 DSENet® Output Expansion Module 2157-01
DSE2152 DSENet® Analogue Output Expansion Module 2152-01
DSE2133 DSENet® RTD/Thermocouple Input Expansion Module 2133-01
DSE2131 DSENet® Ratiometric Input Expansion Module 2131-01
DSE2130 DSENet® Input Expansion Module 2130-01
DSEWebNet®
DSE890 MKII DSEWebNet® Gateway 0890-04
Remote Monitoring Control
DSE SCADA G8 Series SCADA 037-060
DSEG8600 Parallel Genset Controller with Integral Heater
Part Number: G8600-01